2019 Maine Highlands FCU Outdoor Vendor and Craft Fair

To Benefit Maine Credit Unions' Campaign for Ending Hunger

Dexter, ME. 04930 Saturday, July 13th, 2019 8:00 a.m. to 2 p.m. APPLICATION

| Business Name: | | | | |
|----------------------------|---------|------------|------|----------------------------|
| First Name: | | Last Name: | | |
| Merchandise Description: _ | | | | |
| Mailing Address: | | | | |
| City: | State: | Zip: | | |
| Email: | | | | |
| Phone: () | Cell: (|) | | |
| Emergency Contact: | | Phone: (|) | CAMPAIGN FOR ENDING HUNGER |
| Signer | | | Date | MAINE CREDIT UNIONS |

<u>Disclaimer:</u> All booths require a non-refundable \$10 fee. Vendors are responsible for providing their own tables, tents, chairs, etc. Please be advised by signing and submitting this application, you agree to take responsibility for your own safety while on Maine Highlands FCU property. We will not be accepting food vendor applications as Maine Highlands FCU will be offering concessions on site, the proceeds of which will be donated to Maine Credit Unions' Campaign for Ending Hunger. Vendors will be responsible for setting up and breaking down their own space in a timely manner. Vendor spaces will be 12'x12' unless otherwise requested. Set up time will be from 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 a.m. and break down will be from 2 p.m. to 3 p.m. Please visit your nearest Maine Highlands FCU location or contact us at 924-5544 or info@mhfcu.com for more information. *Please submit applications with \$10 space fee no later than Wednesday, July 10th, 2019 to reserve a space.

